TRAVEL EXPENSES

CHIEF CONSTABLE

MONTH

MAY

YEAR

2009

COSTS

NUMBER

DESTINATIONS

PURPOSE

AIR FARES

OTHER TRAVEL

ACCOMMODATION

MEALS

MISC

REFUNDS

TOTAL COST

1

London

ACPO Meeting. Home Affairs Committee. Meeting Hay
Group. Meeting Thames House

£155.00

£68.15

£125.00

£348.15

London.Jersey.
Dublin

ACPO Cabinet Meeting. Reviewing Officer Jersey
Police. Ireland Police - V - UK Police Rugby Match

£253.96

£253.96

London

Meeting New Scotland Yard (Cancelled Due to
Operational Reasons)

£307.99

£277.99

£30.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

SUMMARY

TOTAL FOR MONTH

£632.11

ACPO

Association Of Chief Police Officers




