## TRAVEL EXPENSES

## **CHIEF CONSTABLE**



MONTH	MAY
YEAR	2009

			COSTS						
NUMBER	DESTINATIONS	PURPOSE	AIR FARES	OTHER TRAVEL	ACCOMMODATION	MEALS	MISC	REFUNDS	TOTAL COST
1	London	ACPO Meeting. Home Affairs Committee. Meeting Hay Group. Meeting Thames House	£155.00	£68.15	£125.00				£348.15
2	London.Jersey. Dublin	ACPO Cabinet Meeting. Reviewing Officer Jersey Police. Ireland Police - V - UK Police Rugby Match	£253.96						£253.96
3	London	Meeting New Scotland Yard (Cancelled Due to Operational Reasons)	£307.99					£277.99	£30.00
									£0.00
									£0.00
									£0.00
									£0.00
									£0.00
									£0.00
									£0.00
									£0.00
									£0.00
									£0.00
									£0.00
									£0.00
									£0.00
									£0.00
									£0.00
									£0.00
									£0.00
	MMARY				TOTAL FOR MONTH £632.11				

SUMMARY	
ACPO	Association Of Chief Police Officers